RESULTATS

EDICIO: XXXIV Cros de Santa Coloma Farners

03/2007-1

Dia:

Hora:

17/11/07

12.35

Categoria: PREBEN] AMi FEMENi

Lloc

1

10

Dorsal

980

721

70

663

105

983

1059

1024

1107

1228

Temps

02'40

02'47

02'55

03'00

03'19

0324

03'25

03'28

0329

13'02

Nom

ACEVEDO BAU CARLA

LOPEZ . MARTA

CASTILLO LLADO SILVIA

MOLINA , CLARA

BAYES COSTA BERTA

PALLAS PIQUE MARTA

BARONET NOGUER CAROLA

FIGUERES FERNANDEZ CARLA

LOPEZ MARTIN SARA

RUIZ CLAVERIA IVETTE

Any

2001

2001

2002

2002

2002

2003

2002

2001

Entitat

CAVIC

CN OLOT

CA LLORET LA SELVA

COL. LA SALLE-STA COLOM

CEIP GUILLERIES

CAVIC

CAVIC

COL.LEGI DR.MASMITJA

UA TERRASSA

AMPA PERE ROSELLO
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